| | | Attachment A | | | |
|----------------|------------------|--|------------------------|-------------|-------------|
| | | | | | |
| Project Na | me: Summit | Avenue & Delafield Street - Phase 2 Utility and Stre | et Improvements | 5 | |
| - | Reconstruction o | f Delafield St Between Bidwell Avenue and Prospect Avenue | | | |
| Contract # 39. | 30 | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| Item No. | Quantities | Items | Unit | Bid | Total |
| | | | | | |
| PHASE 2 IMPI | ROVEMENTS (Co | oncrete Base Bid) | | | |
| 2 | 200 | Ermich and Install 12 Insh Water Main and Fittings | D. I. i. D. | #8.C.00 | £24.040.00 |
| 2 | 290 | Furnish and Install 12-Inch Water Main and Fittings | Per Lin. Ft. | \$86.00 | \$24,940.00 |
| 6 | 62 | Furnish and Install 8-Inch Water Main and Fittings | Per Lin. Ft. Per Each | \$149.00 | \$9,238.00 |
| | | Furnish and Install 12-Inch Gate Valve | | \$2,715.00 | \$2,715.00 |
| 7 | 1 | Furnish and Install 8-Inch Gate Valve | Per Each | \$1,580.00 | \$1,580.00 |
| 8 | 1 | Furnish and Install Hydrant Assembly | Per Each | \$5,700.00 | \$5,700.00 |
| 10 | 4 | Connect New Service Lateral (SL2) | Per Each | \$2,750.00 | \$11,000.00 |
| 11 | 3 | Connect New Service Lateral (SL3) | Per Each | \$2,575.00 | \$7,725.00 |
| 19 | 1 | Abandon Existing Hydrant | Per Each | \$620.00 | \$620.00 |
| 24 | 240 | 8-Inch PVC Sanitary Sewer | Per Lin. Ft. | \$210.00 | \$50,400.00 |
| 29 | 33 | 8 - 48-Inch Diameter Sanitary Sewer Manhole | | | 1, |
| | | Chimney Replacement, Sanitary | Per Vert. Ft. | \$214.00 | \$7,062.00 |
| 34 | 4 | | Per Vert. Ft. Per Each | \$612.00 | \$612.00 |
| 36 | | Chimney Seals | | \$379.00 | \$1,516.00 |
| 37 | 320 | 6-Inch Sanitary Lateral Extension | Per Lin. Ft. | \$130.00 | \$41,600.00 |
| 44 | 602 | Pre-Paving Main Line Sewer Televising, Sanitary | Per Lin. Ft. | \$1.75 | \$1,053.50 |
| 46 | 8 | Pre-Paving Lateral Sewer Televising | Per Each | \$240.00 | \$1,920.00 |
| 58 | 0.00 | Traffic Control | Per Lump Sum | \$80,228.00 | \$0.00 |
| 61 | 395 | Concrete Curb and Gutter Removal | Per Lin. Ft. | \$3.00 | \$1,185.00 |
| 62 | 1,860 | Pavement Removal | Per Sq. Yd. | \$4.00 | \$7,439.11 |
| 63 | 2,728 | 1¼-Inch Dense Aggregate | Per Ton | \$14.00 | \$38,187.44 |
| 67 | 295 | Shaping and Grading Roadway Base | Per Lin. Ft. | \$10.00 | \$2,950.00 |
| 68 | 395 | 30-Inch Combination Concrete Curb and Gutter | Per Lin. Ft. | \$14.00 | \$5,530.00 |
| 71 | 1,000 | Concrete Pavement Removal and Replacement | Per Sq. Ft. | \$6.50 | \$6,500.00 |
| 72 | 1,860 | 9-Inch Concrete Pavement, Doweled | Per Sq. Yd. | \$35.00 | \$65,092.22 |
| 76 | 2,668 | Walk and Drive Approach Removal | Per Sq. Ft. | \$2.00 | \$5,336.00 |
| 77 | 1,900 | New 4-Inch Concrete Walk and Curb Ramps | Per Sq. Ft. | \$4.40 | \$8,360.00 |
| 79 | 768 | New 6-Inch Concrete Walk and Drive Approach | Per Sq. Ft. | \$4.70 | \$3,609.60 |
| 82 | 48 | Detectable Warning Field | Per Sq. Ft. | \$45.00 | \$2,160.00 |
| 84 | 590 | Pavement Markings, Yellow, Epoxy, 4-Inch | Per Lin. Ft. | \$1.32 | \$778.80 |
| 85 | 590 | Pavement Markings, White, 4-Inch, Epoxy | Per Lin. Ft. | \$1.05 | \$619.50 |
| 99 | 242 | Topsoil and Sod (Includes Stripping) | Per Sq. Yd. | \$7.25 | \$1,757.72 |
| 105 | 535 | Non Metallic Conduit, Street Light, Polyethylene Duct, Black, 2-Inch | Per Lin. Ft. | \$6.38 | \$3,413.30 |
| 107 | 4 | Street Light Pull Boxes, 15-Inch x 30-Inch | Per Each | \$694.86 | \$2,779.44 |
| 109 | 3 | Concrete Bases, Type 5 | Per Each | \$719.61 | \$2,158.83 |
| | | | | Total | \$325,538.4 |
| | | | | Total | \$323,338.4 |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | Breakdown | |
| | | | | Water | \$63,518.0 |
| | | | | Sanitary | \$104,163.5 |
| | | | | Road | \$157,856.9 |
| | Ī | | | | \$325,538.4 |